lllertal-Pokal (vorher Zillertal-Pokal)

Kellmiinz und Bad Wérishofen

Senioren 1

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1993
1997
2000
2002
2004
2007
2009
2011
2013
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

08.09.2023---11:50

Miller Erhard
Axtner Georg
Axtner Georg
Axtner Georg
Axtner Georg
Axtner Georg
keine DSE

keine DSE
Walther Hans-Jiirgen
Pitz Siegfried
Holzer Matthias
Unterleitner Horst
Unterleitner Horst
Unterleitner Horst
Unterleitner Horst
keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

keine DSE

Unterleitner Horst

Deutscher
Cobigolfsport-
Verband e.V.

-+ + =+ =+ =+ -+

Die Sieger

Keine DSE =
keine Datenschutzerklarung bzw.
Datenfreigabe gemaR DSGVO EU
CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen

BGC Assindia Essen

CGC Blau-Gelb Grotzingen 1968
CGC Kupferdachle Krumbach
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen
CGC Zillertal Bad Wérishofen
CGC lllertal Kellmiinz

CGC lllertal Kellmiinz
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